
Random Shooters

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Tonet Fabrizio (03/643) 4 9 1 2 4 12 4 7 2 6 4 6 4 9 4 1 4 10 4 7 4 7 2 3 4 10 4 6

Cocetta Matteo (03/2022) 4 6 4 7 0 0 4 9 4 6 0 0 4 11 4 10 4 7 0 0 4 9 4 8 2 5 0 0

Cocetta Davide (03/2024) 0 0 4 9 0 0 4 8 3 4 0 0 4 11 2 3 4 9 0 0 2 2 4 5 4 4 2 3

Braidotti Silvio (03/777) 0 0 0 0 4 4 2 2 2 1 4 2 0 0 2 4 0 0 4 5 2 3 2 2 2 2 2 3

Franz Marco (03/993) 4 4 3 1 4 6 0 0 0 0 2 2 2 0 0 0 2 0 4 5 2 3 0 0 0 0 1 3

Macoratti Loris (03/2558) 2 0 4 4 2 3 0 0 2 2 2 1 2 2 2 0 2 1 2 0 2 2 2 4 0 0 2 0

Bearzot Luca (03/110) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 5 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bordignon Giacomo (03/409) 2 1 0 0 2 1 2 3 1 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0

Brumat Giuliano (03/776) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 1 4 3 2 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Tonet Fabrizio 03/643 49 95 1,94

Cocetta Matteo 03/2022 38 78 2,05

Cocetta Davide 03/2024 33 58 1,76

Braidotti Silvio 03/777 26 28 1,08

Franz Marco 03/993 24 24 1,00

Macoratti Loris 03/2558 26 19 0,73

Bearzot Luca 03/110 4 8 2,00

Bordignon Giacomo 03/409 12 8 0,67

Brumat Giuliano 03/776 12 6 0,50

I Mascalzoni 2

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Barnobi Valentino (03/2251) 4 4 4 10 4 6 4 11 4 9 4 5 4 10 4 6 4 8 4 7 4 8 4 7 4 8 4 11

Fachin Manuel (03/2429) 4 2 2 0 0 0 2 1 4 9 4 4 4 3 0 0 0 0 4 4 4 5 4 7 0 0 4 3

Ursella Andrea (03/932) 2 0 2 1 4 6 2 4 0 0 4 2 0 0 4 4 4 4 2 0 0 0 4 6 4 6 3 2

Moretti Andrea (03/290) 0 0 2 1 2 3 0 0 4 1 4 3 4 4 4 2 4 5 2 4 4 1 0 0 4 4 4 6

Tami Luca (03/933) 4 7 4 8 4 8 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Monachello Manuel (03/935) 2 1 2 0 2 2 4 3 4 2 0 0 4 1 4 2 4 2 4 1 4 3 4 4 4 4 1 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Barnobi Valentino 03/2251 56 110 1,96

Fachin Manuel 03/2429 36 38 1,06

Ursella Andrea 03/932 35 35 1,00

Moretti Andrea 03/290 38 34 0,89

Tami Luca 03/933 16 30 1,88

Monachello Manuel 03/935 43 25 0,58

Darts Fener

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Paoluzzi Loris (03/2175) 4 6 4 8 4 5 4 9 4 11 4 9 4 8 4 7 4 9 4 9 4 6 3 2 4 7 4 3

Battara Umberto (03/686) 4 9 4 6 4 7 4 7 4 7 4 9 4 7 4 8 4 6 3 5 2 1 4 7 4 6 0 0

Cescon Christian (03/2176) 4 7 4 6 4 4 4 6 4 6 0 0 2 1 3 2 2 2 4 4 2 2 2 3 2 3 2 4

Marchesan Gabriele (03/243) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 4 4 10 4 5 0 0 0 0 4 7 2 0 4 9 4 8 4 6

Kenda Marco (03/2115) 4 6 4 8 4 4 4 6 1 2 2 4 0 0 1 0 3 8 1 1 2 0 2 5 0 0 0 0

De Filippis Manuel (03/1758) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 2 3 0 0 1 3 0 0 2 1 1 1 0 0 4 3

Mazelli Corrado (03/2521) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 7 2 1 0 0 2 1 0 0 2 0 2 1

De Piero  Alberto (03/1185) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Germini Federico (03/1742) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Paoluzzi Loris 03/2175 55 99 1,80

Battara Umberto 03/686 49 85 1,73

Cescon Christian 03/2176 39 50 1,28

Marchesan Gabriele 03/243 29 49 1,69

Kenda Marco 03/2115 28 44 1,57

De Filippis Manuel 03/1758 12 13 1,08

Mazelli Corrado 03/2521 12 10 0,83

De Piero  Alberto 03/1185 0 0 0,00

Germini Federico 03/1742 0 0 0,00



Apocalypse Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Lando Musina Michele (03/240) 4 7 4 6 2 0 4 7 4 5 4 10 4 7 4 5 4 9 3 7 4 8 4 7 4 9 4 10

Colussi Andrea (03/345) 2 6 0 0 2 5 0 0 4 4 4 10 4 2 4 4 4 5 4 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 11

Tonetti Omar (03/013) 4 3 4 5 0 0 4 1 2 4 0 0 4 9 0 0 4 9 3 7 4 3 2 1 0 0 2 4

Guion Bruno (03/265) 4 3 2 2 4 5 2 2 0 0 4 4 2 1 0 0 0 0 1 2 4 3 4 7 4 9 4 4

Nonini Andrea (03/200) 0 0 2 1 2 3 2 2 4 6 2 2 2 5 4 4 2 1 2 4 4 8 4 3 0 0 0 0

Pizzecco Luca (03/201) 0 0 2 4 4 10 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3 0 0 0 0 4 9 2 2

Gortan Stefano (03/1641) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 7 0 0

Zuiani Michele (03/014) 2 0 2 1 2 0 0 0 2 0 2 1 0 0 4 1 2 2 2 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Lando Musina Michele 03/240 53 97 1,83

Colussi Andrea 03/345 32 56 1,75

Tonetti Omar 03/013 33 46 1,39

Guion Bruno 03/265 35 42 1,20

Nonini Andrea 03/200 30 39 1,30

Pizzecco Luca 03/201 17 35 2,06

Gortan Stefano 03/1641 4 7 1,75

Zuiani Michele 03/014 20 5 0,25

I Ricercati

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Longo Gianpaolo (03/1251) 4 12 2 1 0 0 4 8 3 1 4 11 0 0 4 12 0 0 3 8 3 8 4 8 4 9 2 0

Fantin Stefano (03/1166) 0 0 2 6 4 8 4 2 4 5 2 2 3 0 4 7 4 2 0 0 3 6 4 3 4 7 2 1

Targato Davide (03/1568) 4 7 2 1 0 0 0 0 4 4 0 0 4 8 4 10 0 0 4 8 4 7 0 0 0 0 2 3

Andrioli Roberto (03/762) 4 4 0 0 4 3 4 4 0 0 4 8 4 3 0 0 4 6 4 10 0 0 0 0 4 7 0 0

Somma Michael (03/1777) 4 6 4 7 2 1 0 0 4 7 4 9 4 8 0 0 0 0 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0

Simionato Mauro (03/1181) 0 0 4 5 4 6 0 0 0 0 2 4 1 0 4 5 4 1 1 1 1 0 4 4 0 0 0 0

Pavan Andrea (03/1161) 0 0 0 0 2 4 4 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 4 6 0 0 2 2

Cordani Simone (03/1256) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 8 0 0 4 3 4 7

Buffon Emanuel (03/1165) 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 1

De Marco Giulia (03/1172) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Diana Giulia (03/1164) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Longo Gianpaolo 03/1251 37 78 2,11

Fantin Stefano 03/1166 40 49 1,23

Targato Davide 03/1568 28 48 1,71

Andrioli Roberto 03/762 32 45 1,41

Somma Michael 03/1777 28 42 1,50

Simionato Mauro 03/1181 25 26 1,04

Pavan Andrea 03/1161 14 21 1,50

Cordani Simone 03/1256 12 18 1,50

Buffon Emanuel 03/1165 8 4 0,50

De Marco Giulia 03/1172 0 0 0,00

Diana Giulia 03/1164 0 0 0,00

Aquileia D.O.C.

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Marchesan Alessio (03/130) 4 9 4 11 4 10 4 7 2 6 4 8 2 5 0 0 0 0 4 10 4 12 4 9 4 10 4 9

Dreossi Alen (03/1182) 2 5 4 10 2 3 2 6 2 6 2 3 4 8 2 6 4 10 4 6 1 3 4 7 4 8 2 6

Muzzo Marco (03/1708) 4 10 4 5 2 5 2 2 2 3 4 6 4 7 2 6 2 3 0 0 0 0 1 3 2 2 4 11

Baradel Luca (03/1790) 2 2 2 2 4 9 2 0 2 4 2 2 2 5 4 8 4 5 4 5 3 2 3 8 2 4 2 3

Pittia Marco (03/1989) 2 1 0 0 0 0 2 5 2 3 0 0 2 3 4 6 0 0 0 0 4 9 0 0 2 0 0 0

Contin Federico (03/726) 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 3 1 4 5 2 1 2 3 2 2

Ermacora Alex (03/2471) 2 1 0 0 2 0 4 2 2 3 0 0 0 0 2 1 2 2 1 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 2 3

Tomasella Simone (03/1955) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 4 1 2 1 0 0 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Benvenuto Massimo (03/779) 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Scolaro Ramon (03/2472) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Marchesan Alessio 03/130 44 106 2,41

Dreossi Alen 03/1182 39 87 2,23

Muzzo Marco 03/1708 33 63 1,91

Baradel Luca 03/1790 38 59 1,55

Pittia Marco 03/1989 18 27 1,50

Contin Federico 03/726 19 17 0,89

Ermacora Alex 03/2471 19 13 0,68

Tomasella Simone 03/1955 12 5 0,42

Benvenuto Massimo 03/779 2 1 0,50

Scolaro Ramon 03/2472 0 0 0,00



Ma-Durs Dart Team

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Verzegnassi Danilo (03/573) 4 7 4 10 2 3 4 10 4 6 1 2 2 6 4 7 2 4 3 7 2 2 2 3 2 5 0 0

Parolisi Luca (03/2394) 0 0 0 0 4 10 4 9 2 2 3 7 2 5 4 10 2 5 3 7 2 5 0 0 2 2 4 7

Maurizio Patrik (03/1732) 4 9 4 9 2 5 3 4 4 6 0 0 0 0 2 5 4 7 4 6 2 4 2 6 2 3 0 0

Bagolin Erik (03/2336) 2 1 2 2 2 4 2 1 2 0 4 6 2 2 2 2 2 1 1 3 4 6 2 3 2 2 0 0

Di Bon  Gianluca (03/2337) 2 2 3 1 0 0 2 1 0 0 4 3 2 6 0 0 2 2 1 1 2 1 1 2 2 1 4 6

Scridel  Claudio (03/1266) 2 0 0 0 2 5 0 0 2 3 3 2 2 4 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 3 1 2 0 4 9

Bagolin Maurizio (03/1735) 2 1 2 2 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 1 2 3 2 0 2 2 1 1 2 1 4 4 2 1 0 0

Maurizio Christian (03/1740) 0 0 1 1 4 3 0 0 2 2 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 3 1 2 0 2 0 0 0 4 4

Franco Bruno (03/1738) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0

Boscarol Alessandro (03/572) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Verzegnassi Danilo 03/573 36 72 2,00

Parolisi Luca 03/2394 32 69 2,16

Maurizio Patrik 03/1732 33 64 1,94

Bagolin Erik 03/2336 29 33 1,14

Di Bon  Gianluca 03/2337 25 26 1,04

Scridel  Claudio 03/1266 24 24 1,00

Bagolin Maurizio 03/1735 21 16 0,76

Maurizio Christian 03/1740 20 13 0,65

Franco Bruno 03/1738 4 2 0,50

Boscarol Alessandro 03/572 0 0 0,00

Snipers Team

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Montico  Alessandro (03/2197) 4 11 2 6 4 6 0 0 4 8 4 7 0 0 3 5 3 6 4 10 4 11 0 0 0 0 3 9

Pasutto Daniele (03/1024) 2 3 3 9 4 7 4 6 4 6 4 4 4 6 4 7 3 9 1 2 4 7 2 2 4 6 2 4

Pauletto Marco (03/2146) 2 5 3 6 0 0 4 8 3 8 4 11 0 0 0 0 3 9 0 0 4 10 3 8 0 0 3 8

Minetto Omar (01/1418) 3 5 2 4 0 0 0 0 3 4 2 5 0 0 0 0 2 4 4 5 4 9 4 7 4 7 4 9

Ventoruzzo Mauro (03/739) 2 6 1 1 4 2 0 0 1 3 0 0 4 4 4 8 1 3 3 2 0 0 2 2 4 7 1 0

Ceccone Pierino (03/737) 0 0 2 0 0 0 4 6 0 0 0 0 2 4 2 6 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0

Bortolin Mauro (03/742) 2 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 4 3 0 0 2 5 0 0 2 3

Martina Lorenzo (03/736) 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 3 1 1 3 1 3 0 0 0 0 2 3 2 1 0 0

Pellarin Sabrina (03/1909) 1 0 0 0 4 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 1 3 0 0 1 0

Fior Marco (03/1893) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 2 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Barazzutti  Mauro (03/1044) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Degan Irene (03/1949) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Montico  Alessandro 03/2197 35 79 2,26

Pasutto Daniele 03/1024 45 78 1,73

Pauletto Marco 03/2146 29 73 2,52

Minetto Omar 01/1418 32 59 1,84

Ventoruzzo Mauro 03/739 27 38 1,41

Ceccone Pierino 03/737 14 19 1,36

Bortolin Mauro 03/742 13 15 1,15

Martina Lorenzo 03/736 13 11 0,85

Pellarin Sabrina 03/1909 12 8 0,67

Fior Marco 03/1893 4 6 1,50

Barazzutti  Mauro 03/1044 0 0 0,00

Degan Irene 03/1949 0 0 0,00


